Mid-Hudson Library System
Staff Positions and Salaries for 2015

Full Time Staff

Executive Director

Assistant Director

Finance Manager

Technology Operations Manager
Coordinator for Library Sustainability
Automation Coordinator
Shipping/Delivery Manager
Facilities Manager

IT Specialist

Cataloging Specialist

Marketing & Program Assistant
ILL/Cataloging Specialist

Part Time

Accounting Assistant
Website ILS Specialist
Executive Assistant
Cataloging Specialist
Tech Support Specialist
Tech Support Specialist
Shipping/Rec. Clerk Il
Cleaner

Shipping/Rec. Clerk
Materials Handler
Materials Handler

15-01-11A

Annual Salary

$126,811
$81,286
$76,859
$72,105
$68,175
$63,323
$56,707
$49,240
$45,702
$45,428
$43,987
$35,707

Hourly Rate

$26.68
$26.00
$25.61
$18.87
$17.48
$17.35
$13.51
$12.77
$11.81
$11.04
$10.77



