Mid-Hudson Library System Staff Positions and Salaries for 2015

Full Time Staff	Annual Salary
Executive Director	\$126,811
Assistant Director	\$81,286
Finance Manager	\$76,859
Technology Operations Manager	\$72,105
Coordinator for Library Sustainability	\$68,175
Automation Coordinator	\$63,323
Shipping/Delivery Manager	\$56,707
Facilities Manager	\$49,240
IT Specialist	\$45,702
Cataloging Specialist	\$45,428
Marketing & Program Assistant	\$43,987
ILL/Cataloging Specialist	\$35,707

Part Time	Hourly Rate
Accounting Assistant	\$26.68
Website ILS Specialist	\$26.00
Executive Assistant	\$25.61
Cataloging Specialist	\$18.87
Tech Support Specialist	\$17.48
Tech Support Specialist	\$17.35
Shipping/Rec. Clerk II	\$13.51
Cleaner	\$12.77
Shipping/Rec. Clerk	\$11.81
Materials Handler	\$11.04
Materials Handler	\$10.77